
University Calendar Committee 2012-2013

Ms. Kristal Anzalone Registrar's Office EVP 342-5261 anzalone@ulm.edu

Dr. Leonard Clark CHD Dean's Office CEHD 342-1242 leclark@ulm.edu

Mr. Camile Currier Student Affairs VPSA 342-5230 currier@ulm.edu

Dr. Judy Fellows CHS Dean's Office CHS 342-1622 fellows@ulm.edu Chair

Ms. Caitlin Herrock Athletics President 342-5360 cherrock@ulm.edu

Dr. Anna Hill School of Sciences - Biology Faculty Senate 342-1803 hill@ulm.edu

Mr. Anthony Malta Registrar's Office EVP 342-3547 malta@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Mr. Gary Russ Computing Center EVP 342-5042 gruss@ulm.edu

Ms. Cori Smit Financial Aid EVP 342-5329 scroggins@ulm.edu

Ms. Nicole Walker Controller's Office CBO 342-5174 nwalker@ulm.edu


